
OLYMPIC LANDING
1143 EAST WISHKAH STREET
ABERDEEN, WA 98520
PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.



425.990.6200 | PAADVISORS.COM

ADDRESS:

CENTER SQUARE
FOOTAGE:

SPACE AVAILABLE:

MAJOR TENANTS:

1143 East Wishkah Street
Aberdeen, WA 98520

142,390 SF

1029-C

Marshalls, Goodwill,
Staples, Xfinity, Subway,
Ross Dress for Less...

RENTABLE SFLISTING DETAILS

1,070 SF
CALL
FOR

RATE

MEDIAN
INCOME:

TOTAL
POPULATION:

DAYTIME
POPULATION:

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

$38,832 $53,798 $56,034

7,255 20,939 30,187

6,334 17,645 24,039



SUITE
1103
1109
1111
1119
1125
1137
1155
1161
1163
1209

TENANT
Goodwill
Staples
Dollar Tree
Great Clips
Wishkah Nails
Ross Dress for Less
Mazatlan Restaurant
Big 5 Sporting Goods
Xfinity
Marshalls

SQ FT
21,288
18,298
10,786
2,097
593
27,301
3,360
15,729
2,976
21,187

SUITE

A
B
C
D
E

TENANT
1029 Building
Subway
Desert Sun
AVAILABLE
OneMain Financial
Happy Teriyaki

SQ FT

1,440
1,320
1,070
1,337
2,588

SUITE

1161

TENANT
1105 Building
H&R Block

SQ FT

2,410

SUITE

A
B
C

TENANT
1142 Building
PetSense
Sprint
Papa Murphy’s

SQ FT

4,800
1,100
1,100

SITE PLAN
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AERIAL
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28,043 VPD



CONTACT

PACIFIC ASSET ADVISORS, INC.
THE PREMIER CHOICE OF THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST

14205 SE 36TH ST, SUITE 215, BELLEVUE, WA 98006

GREG CLOSE

PRESIDENT
425.765.4435

GREG@PAADVISORS.COM

SYDNEY GASPARICH

ASSOCIATE BROKER
425.326.3742

SYDNEY@PAADVISORS.COM


